
                             DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST PRESS TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF MARCH 2012 FROM PURCHASE  DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled

Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion

evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies

evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

KID3350P12/07 Cable Press Single 29.11.11 6 2 4 Yes 7905265/KID/07 Crystal Cable 17.88 7/15/2012

of 09.09.2011 : Crystal Cable Inds :Polycab of 27.03.2012 Inds.Ltd.,

Ltd, Kolkata Wires Kolkata

: Central Cable Ltd, Pvt Ltd,

Nagpur Guwahati
:Nicco Corpn

Ltd, Cable 

Div.,Kolkata

:KEC Intern-

ational Ltd,

Mumbai

:Edison

International,
Guwahati

SKI1014P11/08 Formation Press Single 24.05.11 2 1 1 Yes 7905232/KID/08 Flowserve 24.6 11/30/2012

of 18.02.2011 Water Flowserve India Steel & of 06.03.2012 India 

Disposal Controls Pvt Ltd, Industrial Controls Pvt 

Pump Kolkata Stores, Ltd, Kolkata

Tinsukia

SKI1043P11/08 Formation Press Single 24.05.11 3 1 2 Yes 7905233/KID/08 Ravi Bros., 39.17 9/30/2012

of 21.02.2011 Water Ravi Bros, Guwahati : Steel & of 06.03.2012 Guwahati

Disposal Industrial

Pump Stores, 

Tinsukia

: Watertech

Engrs,

Kolkata

(Rejected)

KID1669P12/08 Pump Press Single 24.06.11 1 1 None Yes 7905248/KID/08 Steel & 16.38 9/30/2012

of 13.04.2011 Steel & Industrial of 20.03.2012 Industrial 

Stores, Tinsukia Stores, 

Tinsukia

SKI4028P12/01 Manila Ropes Press Compos- 30.12.11 2 2 None Yes 7112089/SKI/01 Chhotangapur 42.64 6/30/2012

of 16.11.2011 (Items 10 & ite :Chhotanagpur Rope of 23.03.2012 Rope Works 

20) Works Pvt. Ltd., Pvt Ltd., 

Kolkata Kolkata

: Jayshree Fibre 

Products Ltd, 

Kolkata



SKI1010P11/04 Telescopic Press Compos- 10.06.11 2 1 1 Yes 7905256/KID/04 Eleco 43.57 7/31/2012

of 03.05.2011 Conveyor ite Eleco Engineering, Brijraj of 23.03.2012 Engineering,

Kolkata Engneers, Kolkata

Mathura

SKI4028P12/01 Manila Ropes Press Compos- 30.12.11 2 2 None Yes 7112090/SKI/01 Jayshree 108.86 9/15/2012

of 16.11.2011 (Items 30 & ite :Chhotanagpur Rope of 23.03.2012 Fibre

40) Works Pvt. Ltd., Products Ltd,

Kolkata Kolkata

: Jayshree Fibre 

Products Ltd, 

Kolkata


